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Wednesday   10:55 am Lanes 13 - 18Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 4 Koalas 62 46 417 183 49343 33692 505 1376 697 1925
2 13 6 Pandas 55½ 52½ 412 188 49564 32917 529 1379 723 1969
3 17 5 Cheetah 52½ 55½ 412 188 49131 32376 518 1375 714 1956
4 14 2 Weasels 52 56 397 203 49576 31981 499 1367 720 1991
5 15 1 Fennec Fox 52 56 433 167 49266 34536 490 1412 686 1962
6 18 3 Squirrels 50 58 415 185 49112 33422 499 1323 690 1977

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

529 Pandas 1412 Fennec Fox 723 Pandas 1991 Weasels
518 Cheetah 1379 Pandas 720 Weasels 1977 Squirrels
505 Koalas 1376 Koalas 714 Cheetah 1969 Pandas

Scratch Game Scratch Series
265 Laurie Laduke 655 Lisa Rathbun--Read
256 Lisa Rathbun--Read 584 Laurie Laduke
213 Donna Frederick 552 Cheryl Dalton

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
20 Lisa Rathbun--Read 15929 81 196.65 619 534
22 Laurie Laduke 11359 69 164.62 521 448
17 Cheryl Dalton 11408 72 158.44 517 441
21 Donna Frederick 10669 69 154.62 491 418
29 Connie Nagy 11272 78 144.51 473 391

8 Sue Barber 11006 78 141.10 496 414
12 Sandra Bowden 7192 51 141.02 476 421

6 Mary Gholson 8775 64 137.11 471 403
3 Angie Stewart 9308 69 134.90 412 339

2 Sarah Glasby 8929 67 133.27 451 380
4 Jacqueline Clindinin 9450 72 131.25 450 374

14 Robin Daffner 8997 69 130.39 435 362
13 Mary Lefebvre 7325 57 128.51 415 354
11 Barbara Ripps 9049 72 125.68 401 325
15 MaryAnn Nagy 7305 59 123.81 383 320

9 Janet Truelove 6060 49 123.67 388 335
7 Denise Cudemo 5378 47 114.43 372 321
5 Eunice Cornicelli 7987 72 110.93 338 262

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Fennec Fox  Lane 15  HDCP=167

7 Denise Cudemo a114 a114 a114 342 5378 47 114 152 388 152 388 101
9 Janet Truelove 125 132 135 392 6060 49 123 182 463 182 463 124

20 Lisa Rathbun--Read 191 148 168 507 15929 81 196 256 655 256 655 204
2 - Weasels  Lane 14  HDCP=203

5 Eunice Cornicelli 0 7987 72 110 159 413 159 413 110
15 MaryAnn Nagy a123 a123 a123 369 7305 59 123 169 426 169 426 127
22 Laurie Laduke 153 194 145 492 11359 69 164 265 584 265 584 166

3 - Squirrels  Lane 18  HDCP=185

13 Mary Lefebvre 143 125 146 414 7325 57 128 192 426 192 426 117
2 Sarah Glasby 0 8929 67 133 183 475 183 475 131

21 Donna Frederick 150 131 149 430 10669 69 154 213 533 213 533 157
4 - Koalas  Lane 16  HDCP=183

11 Barbara Ripps 170 134 118 422 9049 72 125 183 444 183 444 118
3 Angie Stewart 172 160 127 459 9308 69 134 188 472 188 472 133

17 Cheryl Dalton 157 154 184 495 11408 72 158 203 552 203 552 156
5 - Cheetah  Lane 17  HDCP=188

4 Jacqueline Clindinin 111 125 106 342 9450 72 131 186 479 186 479 122
6 Mary Gholson 134 157 159 450 8775 64 137 205 482 205 482 136

29 Connie Nagy 128 161 179 468 11272 78 144 182 525 182 525 146
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

6 - Pandas  Lane 13  HDCP=188

14 Robin Daffner 141 136 144 421 8997 69 130 180 481 180 481 ___
8 Sue Barber 139 148 137 424 11006 78 141 182 487 182 487 131

12 Sandra Bowden a141 a141 a141 423 7192 51 141 210 485 210 485 145
Temporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 Joan Clark 0 0 0 bk124 0 0 124
30 Judy Dagostino 0 0 0 140 0 0 ___
16 Carol Gaige 158 126 142 426 2248 15 149 201 495 201 495 ___
25 Connie Gerardi 0 392 3 bk140 141 392 141 392 140
24 Ginger Kusek 0 663 6 bk95 143 348 143 348 95
23 Sue Nelson 0 1741 18 96 124 313 124 313 95
19 Anita Panico 0 3248 33 98 145 342 145 342 ___
18 Melinda Richards 143 88 130 361 3571 36 99 143 361 143 361 ___
10 Denise Rucinski 0 0 0 140 0 0 ___

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18

Today   6-  2   1-  4   5-  3
Next Week   5-  1   6-  3   2-  4
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